AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100

Race Event #5 - Grundy County Speedway - Morris, lllinois - 06.22.08

ENTRIES - (32)  SHOW - (30)

G # Driver Name Hometown Sponsors Frequency Show
-
ﬂ 001 Mike Heiss Ottawa, IL 1
E 5  Travis Sauter (TS) Necedah, WI Arctic Ice; Cranberry Creek Cranberries; Coleman Racing Products 466.6875 1
h 9c Kyle Calmes Freedom, WI Arbys; Orvs Pizza; Bayland Buildings; Goodwin Compition Engines 467.0625 1
z 9k Mark Kraus Stratford, WI Fanetti, Inc; K&K Material Handling 467.9250 1
12 Nick Murgic (R) Rosemount, MN Dakota Dental and Implant Center 463.1375 1
m 16 Dave Weltmeyer Dyer, IN 1
wf] 21 Tim Schendel Sparta, WI TexPar Energy; Shades Body Studio; Wehrs Machine 469.7125 1
‘ 22 Russ Blakeley (TS) Whitewater, WI 1
a 25  Jeff Storm Waterford, WI SUNOCO Race Fuels; Great Lakes Components; 3D Construction 468.5125 1
E 34 Brandon Hill (TS) Genoa Ciy, WI Fivestar Racecar Bodies 467.9250 1
u 36 Dan Fredrickson (TS) Elko, MN B&B Racing Engines; Turtles Bar & Grill; Genz Ryan 466.9875 1
° 39 Andrew Morrisey (TS) DeForest, WI DMJ Trucking 464.5500 1
41 Donny Reuvers (TS) Dundas, MN Short Track Racing Experince; Greensde Landscape Design 463.1625 1
o 43 Matt Kocourek (R) Franklin, WI 1
° 44  Adam Hensel (R) Barron, WI Rod's Painting & Sandblasting, Inc.; Intercomp Scales 1
W 52  Chris Wimmer (TS) Wausau, WI Chris Wimmer Racing 462.7250 1
E 55 Rich Loch (TS) Muskego, WI Lagina Plumbing; Ricardo's Pizza; Riverfront Pizzeria and Grill 461.9375 1
m 66 Steve Carlson West Salem, WI Dutch Mill Trucking, Torco Race Fuels, Wilson Oil Company 1
76  Jerick Johnson Fairbult, MN Rasmussen College; American Legion; Eagle Vision Marketing 1
E 77 Jonathan Eilen (TS) Hampton, MN Eilen & Sons Trucking & Landscape Supplies 451.1125 1
° 77k Kris Kelly (TS) Norway, MI Tempstar Heating & Cooling Products; Thirsty Whale Bar & Grill 461.7500 1
w 87 Nathan Haseleu (TS) Marshall, Wi RaceTeamGear.com; The Swiss Colony; MWI, Inc.; G&M Auto 451.8675 1
n 97 Jamie Iverson (TS) Norway, Ml Dow Dawson Trucking; Ward's Auto Body; Competition Specialists 466.4125 1
99 Frank Kreyer Pardeeville, WI Culver’s 461.2250 1
E 141 Tom Knippenburg Rockdale, IL 1
"I 143 Johnny Sauter Necedah, WI Johnny Sauter Enterprises 1
E 175 Blake Horstman (TS) Bangor, WI Wehrs Chevrolet; Wehrs Machine & Racing Products 458.2125 1
° 194 Stevie Campbell Lisle, IL Chicago Wolves Hockey 1
n 199 Bryan Roach Minneapolis, MN Leo’s Upper Dells Bar 462.5875 1
° 05 Brett Sontag Morris, IL Rod Baker Ford 1
E NA  Driver Hometown
[T
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Best
15.228
15.21
15.133
15.446
15.371
15.103
15.113
15.126
15.245
15.025
15.196
15.078
15.224
15.384
15.156
15.284
15.163
15.157
15.255
15.118
15.176
15.201
15.017
15.244
15.204
15.08
15.585
14.96
15.07
15.055

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 QUALIFYING ORDER
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ECHO POWER BLOWER

#
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77k
77
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199

001
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Race Event #5 - Grundy County Speedway - Morris, lllinois - 06.22.08

Driver Name

Kyle Calmes

Mark Kraus

Nick Murgic (R)
Tom Knippenburg
Dave Weltmeyer
Tim Schendel

Russ Blakeley (TS)
Jeff Storm

Brandon Hill (TS)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Andrew Morrisey (TS)
Donny Reuvers (TS)
Matt Kocourek (R)
Adam Hensel (R)
Chris Wimmer (TS)
Rich Loch (TS)
Steve Carlson

Blake Horstman (TS)
Kris Kelly (TS)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Stevie Campbell
Jamie Iverson (TS)
Frank Kreyer

Bryan Roach

Mike Heiss

Jerick Johnson
Johnny Sauter

Brett Sontag

Travis Sauter (TS)

QUALIFYING ORDER - LUCKY NUMBER (007)

Hometown
Freedom, WI
Stratford, WI
Rosemount, MN
Rockdale, IL
Dyer, IN
Sparta, WI
Whitewater, WI
Waterford, WI
Genoa Ciy, WI
Elko, MN
DeForest, WI
Dundas, MN
Franklin, WI
Barron, WI
Wausau, WI
Muskego, WI
West Salem, WI
Bangor, WI
Norway, M|
Hampton, MN
Marshall, Wi
Lisle, IL
Norway, Ml
Pardeeville, WI
Minneapolis, MN
Ottawa, IL
Fairbult, MN
Necedah, WI
Morris, IL
Necedah, WI

Lap #1
15.228
15.393
15.225
15.555
15.378
15.103
15.314
15.225
15.245
15.025
15.277
15.13
15.224
15.643
15.202
15.383
15.163
15.157
15.326
15.267
15.226
15.326
15.134
15.244
15.351
15.188
15.657
15.004
15.199
15.251

Lap #2
15.228
15.21

15.133
15.446
15.371
15.109
15.113
15.126
15.299
15.05

15.196
15.078
15.224
15.384
15.156
15.284
15.187
15.159
15.255
15.118
15.176
15.201
15.017
15.267
15.204
15.08

15.585
14.96

15.07

15.055

ULTS

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 QUALIFYING RES

QUALIFYING SORTED

#
143
97
36

5
05
4
001
21
22
77
25
12
52
175
66
87
39
194
199
9k
43
9c
99
34
77
55
16
44
141
30 76
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Driver Name
Johnny Sauter
Jamie lverson (TS)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Travis Sauter (TS)
Brett Sontag

Donny Reuvers (TS)
Mike Heiss

Tim Schendel

Russ Blakeley (TS)
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Jeff Storm

Nick Murgic (R)
Chris Wimmer (TS)
Blake Horstman (TS)
Steve Carlson
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Andrew Morrisey (TS)
Stevie Campbell
Bryan Roach

Mark Kraus

Matt Kocourek (R)
Kyle Calmes

Frank Kreyer
Brandon Hill (TS)
Kris Kelly (TS)

Rich Loch (TS)

Dave Weltmeyer
Adam Hensel (R)
Tom Knippenburg
Jerick Johnson

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 PRESENTED BY PRO SOURCE AND HYPE EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

Hometown
Necedah, WI
Norway, M|
Elko, MN
Necedah, WI
Morris, IL
Dundas, MN
Ottawa, IL
Sparta, WI
Whitewater, WI
Hampton, MN
Waterford, WI
Rosemount, MN
Wausau, WI
Bangor, WI
West Salem, WI
Marshall, WI
DeForest, WI
Lisle, IL
Minneapolis, MN
Stratford, WI
Franklin, WI
Freedom, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Genoa Ciy, WI
Norway, Ml
Muskego, WI
Dyer, IN
Barron, WI
Rockdale, IL
Fairbult, MN

Time
14.960
15.017
15.025
15.055
15.070
15.078
15.080
15.103
15.113
15.118
15.126
15.133
15.156
15.157
15.163
15.176
15.196
15.201
15.204
15.210
15.224
15.228
15.244
15.245
15.255
15.284
15.371
15.384
15.446
15.585

Points
20
18
16
14
12
10
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ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 HEAT/DASH LINEUPS & RESULTS

AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100

Reace Event #5 - Grundy County Speedway - Morris, lllinois - 06.22.08

ODD FAST DASH LINEUP

# Driver Name Finish Pts
66 Steve Carlson 1 20
52  Chris Wimmer (TS) 2 18
25  Jeff Storm 3 16
22 Russ Blakeley (TS) 7 8

001 Mike Heiss 5 12

05 Brett Sontag 8 6

36 Dan Fredrickson (TS) 4 14

143 Johnny Sauter 6 10
EVEN FAST DASH LINEUP

# Driver Name Finish Pts
87 Nathan Haseleu (TS) 1 20
175 Blake Horstman (TS) 4 14
12 Nick Murgic (R) 3 16
77 Jonathan Eilen (TS) 8 6
21 Tim Schendel 2 18
41 Donny Reuvers (TS) 7 8

5 Travis Sauter (TS) 5 12
97 Jamie Iverson (TS) 6 10

WEHRS MACHINE QUALIFIER HEAT 1 LINEUP

# Driver Name Finish Pts
39 Andrew Morrisey (TS) 1 20
199 Bryan Roach 5 12
43 Matt Kocourek (R) 2 18
99 Frank Kreyer 3 16
77k Kris Kelly (TS) 4 14
16 Dave Weltmeyer 6 10
141 Tom Knippenburg 7 8

QUALIFIER HEAT 2 LINEUP

# Driver Name Finish Pts
194 Stevie Campbell 1 20
9k Mark Kraus 3 16
9c Kyle Calmes 2 18
34 Brandon Hill (TS) 4 14
55 Rich Loch (TS) 6 10
44 Adam Hensel (R) 5 12
76 Jerick Johnson 7 8

ODD FAST DASH FINISH

NOoO oA ON =
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# Driver Name Hometown
66 Steve Carlson West Salem, WI
52  Chris Wimmer (TS) Wausau, WI
25 Jeff Storm Waterford, WI
36 Dan Fredrickson (TS) Elko, MN
001 Mike Heiss Ottawa, IL
143 Johnny Sauter Necedah, WI
22 Russ Blakeley (TS) Whitewater, WI
05 Brett Sontag Morris, IL
EVEN FAST DASH FINISH
# Driver Name Hometown
87 Nathan Haseleu (TS) Marshall, Wi
21 Tim Schendel Sparta, WI
12 Nick Murgic (R) Rosemount, MN
175 Blake Horstman (TS) Bangor, WI
5 Travis Sauter (TS) Necedah, WI
97 Jamie Iverson (TS) Norway, Ml
41  Donny Reuvers (TS) Dundas, MN
77 Jonathan Eilen (TS) Hampton, MN
WEHRS MACHINE QUALIFIER HEAT 1 FINISH
# Driver Name Hometown
39 Andrew Morrisey (TS) DeForest, WI
43 Matt Kocourek (R) Franklin, WI
99 Frank Kreyer Pardeeville, WI
77k Kris Kelly (TS) Norway, Ml
199 Bryan Roach Minneapolis, MN
16 Dave Weltmeyer Dyer, IN
141 Tom Knippenburg Rockdale, IL
QUALIFIER HEAT 2 FINISH
# Driver Name Hometown
194 Stevie Campbell Lisle, IL
9c Kyle Calmes Freedom, WI
9k Mark Kraus Stratford, WI
34 Brandon Hill (TS) Genoa Ciy, WI
44 Adam Hensel (R) Barron, WI
55 Rich Loch (TS) Muskego, WI
76 Jerick Johnson Fairbult, MN

NOoO oA ON =

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 LC LINEUP

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 LC RESULTS

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 PRESENTED BY PRO SOURCE AND HYPE EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

LAST CHANCE LINEUP
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#
77k
34
199

Driver Name

Kris Kelly (TS)
Brandon Hill (TS)
Bryan Roach
Adam Hensel (R)
Dave Weltmeyer
Rich Loch (TS)
Tom Knippenburg
Jerick Johnson

LAST CHANCE FINISH

O NOOOAE ON =

77k
34
199
16
44
141
55
76

Kris Kelly (TS)
Brandon Hill (TS)
Bryan Roach
Dave Weltmeyer
Adam Hensel (R)
Tom Knippenburg
Rich Loch (TS)
Jerick Johnson

Finish Pts
T1 0
T2 0
PV1 0

2 24
1 25
3 23
PV2 0
4 22

Norway, MI

Genoa Ciy, WI

Minneapolis, MN

Dyer, IN

Barron, WI

Rockdale, IL

Muskego, WI

Fairbult, MN



AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

CHO POWER BLOWER

Race Event #5 - Grundy County Speedway - Morris, Illinois - 06.22.08

FEATURE LINE UP
INVERT (8 + ROLL)

#  Driver Name

25 Jeff Storm

77  Jonathan Eilen (TS)
22  Russ Blakeley (TS)
21 Tim Schendel
001 Mike Heiss

41 Donny Reuvers (TS)
05 Brett Sontag

5  Travis Sauter (TS)
36 Dan Fredrickson (TS)
10 97 Jamie lverson (TS)
11 143 Johnny Sauter
12 12 Nick Murgic (R)
13 52  Chris Wimmer (TS)
14 175 Blake Horstman (TS)
15 66 Steve Carlson
16 87 Nathan Haseleu (TS)
17 39 Andrew Morrisey (TS)
18 194 Stevie Campbell
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19 43 Matt Kocourek (R)
20 9c Kyle Calmes

21 99 Frank Kreyer

22 9k Mark Kraus

23 77k Kris Kelly (TS)

24 34 Brandon Hill (TS)
25 199 Bryan Roach

26 141 Tom Knippenburg

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 MAIN EVENT LINEUP
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66
48
52
72
34
100
87
82
93
69
32
44
63
56
78
75
42
40
60
58
50
54
46
36
38
30

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 MAIN EVENT FINISH

MAIN EVENT FINISH

FOR WEBSITE QUICK C&P

© 0 N O g s~ ON =

NN NN NN 2 = 2 a2 a2 o A oA
O O A WN = O © ©® N O OGO & W N = O

#
41
36
05

5
66
87
21
97
25
52
43
9c

175
9k
22
99
77
77k
12
39
194
199
34
001
143
141

Driver Name

Donny Reuvers (TS)
Dan Fredrickson (TS)
Brett Sontag

Travis Sauter (TS)
Steve Carlson
Nathan Haseleu (TS)
Tim Schendel

Jamie lverson (TS)
Jeff Storm

Chris Wimmer (TS)
Matt Kocourek (R)
Kyle Calmes

Blake Horstman (TS)
Mark Kraus

Russ Blakeley (TS)
Frank Kreyer
Jonathan Eilen (TS)
Kris Kelly (TS)

Nick Murgic (R)
Andrew Morrisey (TS)
Stevie Campbell
Bryan Roach
Brandon Hill (TS)
Mike Heiss

Johnny Sauter

Tom Knippenburg

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 PRESENTED BY PRO SOURCE AND HYPE EVENT INFORMATION SHEET

Hometown
Dundas, MN
Elko, MN
Morris, IL
Necedah, WI
West Salem, WI
Marshall, WI
Sparta, WI
Norway, Ml
Waterford, WI
Wausau, WI
Franklin, WI
Freedom, WI
Bangor, WI
Stratford, WI
Whitewater, WI
Pardeeville, WI
Hampton, MN
Norway, Ml
Rosemount, MN
DeForest, WI
Lisle, IL
Minneapolis, MN
Genoa Ciy, WI
Ottawa, IL
Necedah, WI
Rockdale, IL



AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100

Reace Event #5 - Grundy County Speedway - Morris, lllinois - 06.22.08

z EVENT POINT STANDINGS
E # Driver Name Q H/D LC F S T FQ T5 T10 RA
° 1 143 Johnny Sauter 20 10 0 32 20 82 1 0 0 1
g 2 97  Jamie lverson (TS) 18 10 0 69 20 117 0 0 1 1
‘ 3 36 Dan Fredrickson (TS) 16 14 0 93 20 143 0 1 1 1
E 4 5 Travis Sauter (TS) 14 12 0 82 20 128 0 1 1 1
m 5 05 Brett Sontag 12 6 0 87 20 125 0 1 1 1
h 6 41  Donny Reuvers (TS) 10 8 0 100 20 138 0 1 1 1
E 7 001 Mike Heiss 8 12 0 34 20 74 0 0 0 1
° 8 21  Tim Schendel 6 18 0 72 20 116 0 0 1 1
n 9 22 Russ Blakeley (TS) 4 8 0 52 20 84 0 0 0 1
8 10 77  Jonathan Eilen (TS) 2 6 0 48 20 76 0 0 0 1
- 11 25  Jeff Storm 2 16 0 66 20 104 0 0 1 1
! 12 12 Nick Murgic (R) 2 16 0 44 20 82 0 0 0 1
g 13 52  Chris Wimmer (TS) 2 18 0 63 20 103 0 0 1 1
° 14 175 Blake Horstman (TS) 2 14 0 56 20 92 0 0 0 1
E 15 66  Steve Carlson 2 20 0 78 20 120 0 1 1 1
16 87 Nathan Haseleu (TS) 2 20 0 75 20 117 0 0 1 1
E 17 39  Andrew Morrisey (TS) 2 20 0 42 20 84 0 0 0 1
g 18 194 Stevie Campbell 2 20 0 40 20 82 0 0 0 1
° 19 199 Bryan Roach 2 12 0 38 20 72 0 0 0 1
n 20 9k  Mark Kraus 2 16 0 54 20 92 0 0 0 1
g 21 43  Matt Kocourek (R) 2 18 0 60 20 100 0 0 0 1
u 22 9c  Kyle Calmes 2 18 0 58 20 98 0 0 0 1
m 23 99  Frank Kreyer 2 16 0 50 20 88 0 0 0 1
24 34 Brandon Hill (TS) 2 14 0 36 20 72 0 0 0 1
25 77k Kris Kelly (TS) 2 14 0 46 20 82 (0] 0 0 1
26 55 Rich Loch (TS) 2 10 23 0 20 55 0 0 0 1
27 16  Dave Weltmeyer 2 10 25 0 20 57 0 0 0 1
28 44  Adam Hensel (R) 2 12 24 0 20 58 0 0 0 1
29 141 Tom Knippenburg 2 8 0 30 20 60 0 0 0 1
30 76  Jerick Johnson 2 8 22 0 20 52 0 0 0 1

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 PRESENTED BY PRO SOURCE AND HYPE EVENT INFORMATION SHEET
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EVENT POINT STANDINGS
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AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

ASA KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR

PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

2008 SEASON - EVENT #5
ECHO POWER BLOWER “100"

GRUNDY COUNTY SPEEDWAY - MORRIS, IL

SUNDAY, JUNE 22ND, 2008

FIN Strt Driver Hometown Laps Reason
1 6 Donny Reuvers (TS) Dundas, MN 100 running
2 9 Dan Fredrickson (TS) Elko, MN 100 running
3 7 Brett Sontag Morris, IL 100 running
4 8 Travis Sauter (TS) Necedah, WI 100 running
5 15 Steve Carlson West Salem, WI 100 running
6 16 Nathan Haseleu (TS) Marshall, WI 100 running
7 4 Tim Schendel Sparta, WI 100 running
8 10 Jamie Iverson (TS) Norway, Ml 100 running
9 1 Jeff Storm Waterford, WI 100 running

10 13 Chris Wimmer (TS) Wausau, WI 100 running

1 19 Matt Kocourek (R) Franklin, WI 100 running

12 20 Kyle Calmes Freedom, WI 100 running

13 14 Blake Horstman (TS) Bangor, WI 100 running

14 22 Mark Kraus Stratford, WI 100 running

15 3 Russ Blakeley (TS) Whitewater, WI 100 running

16 21 Frank Kreyer Pardeeville, WI 100 running

17 2 Jonathan Eilen (TS) Hampton, MN 100 running

18 23 Kris Kelly (TS) Norway, Ml 99 running

19 12 Nick Murgic (R) Rosemount, MN 99 running

20 17 Andrew Morrisey (TS) DeForest, WI 99 running

21 18 Stevie Campbell Lisle, IL 98 running

22 25 Bryan Roach Minneapolis, MN 97 running

23 24 Brandon Hill (TS) Genoa Ciy, WI 64 engine

24 5 Mike Heiss Ottawa, IL 59 mechanical
25 11 Johnny Sauter Necedah, WI 55 mechanical
26 26 Tom Knippenburg Rockdale, IL 34 mechanical

Lap Leaders:
Storm (1-49); Reuvers (50-77); Sontag (78-79); Reuvers (80-100)
Cautions:
Lap # Reason
5 Kraus solo spin
83 Roach solo spin
Times Green Flag Weather

Green Flag: 8:17 PM
Finish Time 8:50 PM

Partly Cloudy - 72 Degrees

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 PRESENTED BY PRO SOURCE AND HYPE EVENT INFORMATION SHEET



AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

CHO POWER BLOWER 100

Race Event #5 - Grundy County Speedway - Morris, Illinois - 06.22.08

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 PRESENTED BY PRO SOURCE AND HYPE EVENT INFORMATION SHEET



AMERICAN SPEED ASSOCIATION KWIK TRIP MIDWEST TOUR PRESENTED BY ECHO OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100

Race Event #5 - Grundy County Speedway - Morris, lllinois - 06.22.08

RACE NOTES

Johnny Sauter (143) breaks the previous track record of 15.130 set by Danielson with a fast time of 14.960. Eleven competitors
qualified under the previous track record.

Bryan Roach (199) used his second and last provisional for 2008.

Johnny Sauter (143) almost did not make the main feature call. He had to change carburetors under ASAMT Tech Supervision.

ECHO POWER BLOWER 100 PRESENTED BY PRO SOURCE AND HYPE EVENT INFORMATION SHEET
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